April 2023 1 www.wtsensor.com
PC610 Differential Pressure Sensor
Features
■ 316L stainless steel isolation diaphragm
structure
■ Measurement of differential pressure
values
■ Easy to install

April 2023 4 www.wtsensor.com
How to order
PC610 - 35k C3 H1
Example: PC610-35kC3H1
PCM610: product model. 35k: pressure range, 0~35kPa deferential pressure. C3: pressure port
G1/4. H1: back thread M25×1. 4-wire lead-out, 1.5 mA excitation, mV output.
Ordering tips
1.Ensure compatibility between measured media and contacting part of product.
2.For special requirements on the appearance and performance parameters, customization is
available.
Pressure port
C1: M20×1.5-6g
C2: G1/2
C3: G1/4
C3F: G1/4 (Female)
C5: NPT1/4, Z1/4
C5F: NPT1/4 (Female)
C35: M12×1
C36: R1/4 (Female)
Product model
PC610
Pressure range
selection
Refer to “Pressure
range” on Page 3.
Back thread
M25×1
C2: G1/2
C3: G1/4
C5: NPT1/4, Z1/4
C9: G1/4 (Female)
C31: NPT1/4 (Female)
C35: M12×1
C36: R1/4 (Female)
April 2023 5 www.wtsensor.com